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2*10/100/1000Base-Tx(PoE) to 1000Base-Fx
RoHS Compliant
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« 2 x BO+DC (RJ45) 10/100/1000Base-Tx
e 1x 3O (1x98SFP) 1000Base-Fx
NS

e &= : 1000Mbps

o K BAEYET - 1310nm/1550nm ; SHEYLF - 850nm
o {EHIEE : 0~120km

* $EMZEA : SC/ST/FC/SFP

o GSHNE @ BAtR9/125um ; £1850/125um, 62.5/125um
BOFE

e &= : 10/100/1000MbpsBi&ERL

o WTIER 1 £/4WT

o ¥[8 : RJ-45

o EEAT  BR%/RXREBHRE

o (EiEEES 1 100m

PN ARAE

e IEEE802.3 ( 10Base-T)

IEEE802.3u ( 100Base-TX)

IEEE 802.3ab ( 1000Base-T)

IEEE 802.3z ( 1000Base-SX/LX/CX/T)
IEEE802.3x (i)
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» IEEE802.3af ( PoE)

e IEEE802.3at ( PoE+)

PoE4F 1%

o HHIhER | HiR48V , RA30W

o FEEN 1 1/2(+), 3/6(-), RimistE
= d)

o BBRIRE. BERER. ARE. BORE
B

o EINERE : EiR48V

HViRRATE

« INEMER &8

o R : 94 x 70 x 26mm (AREERERRREED)
« B8 :0.3kg

TR

« T{ERE : -10°C ~ 70°C

o RBIFRE : -20°C ~ 70°C

. ENHEE : 10% ~ 90% RH (FoEHE)
RERIAE

* FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE
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OPT-2202PMO05

24°10/100/1000MEi&EREB A (PoE) +1MNFIkO , Z4EEF , 0.5km , SC/ST/FC

OPT-2202PS20

24~10/100/1000MBj&EREE [(PoE) + IMFIKAO |, BRENEF , 20km , SC/ST/FC

OPT-2202PW20

24~10/100/1000MB1&EREB O (PoE) + 1MFIkFA |, BREERLF , 20km , SC/ST/FC

OPT-2202PA

2/°10/100/1000ME3&RZEB L (PoE) + 14N FIkSFPO

iz YER (OPT-2202PA )

BS

S

SFP-SX-MM-0205

SFP, 1.25G, 850nm , 0.5km , 2xLC

SFP-LX-SM-0220

SFP, 1.25G , 1310nm , 20km , 2xLC

SFP-LX-SM-0240

SFP, 1.25G, 1310nm , 40km , 2xLC

SFP-ZX-SM-0280

SFP, 1.25G, 1550nm , 80km , 2xLC
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